
Client executive  
territory map
Please use this map to identify the client executive in your area.  
The client executive team is available to answer your questions 
and provide you with additional information regarding our services.
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	 Robert F Palmer III
	 510 610 7474 

	 robert.palmer@stryker.com 

	 Dale Moore
	 936 465 7295 

      dale.moore@stryker.com 

	 Samantha Lane 
	 312 576 8970 

      samantha.lane@stryker.com 

	 Joe Mish  
	 203 816 7715

	 joseph.mish@stryker.com

	 Keith Kelly
	 918 691 9941

	 keith.kelly@stryker.com

	 Joe Korompay
	 615 578 9177

	 joseph.korompay@stryker.com

	 Andrea Mastry
	 813 340 2624

	 andrea.mastry@stryker.com

	 Peter Spadafora 
	 603 491 4598 

	 peter.spadafora@stryker.com 


